Sibmit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease — 6 copies
Fee Lease — 5 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, ...nerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89

715

3150

	ΛΠ	CONCEDEDATATION	AT THE TOTAL	. T. A.						
DISTRICT I		CONSERVATION DIVISION			API NO. (assigned by OCD on New Wells)					
P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NI		P.O. Box 20	30 025 10192 🗸							
DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia,	STRICT II Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 D. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210						5. Indicate Type of Lease			
DISTRICT III					6 State Oi	S Gas Lease		EE X		
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azte	c, NM 87410				o. State Of	& Gas Lease	No.			
APPLICA* 1a. Type of Work:	TION FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPEN, (OR PLUG BACK	(
14. Type of Work:	<u> </u>				7. Lease N	ame or Unit A	greement Name			
DRILL RE-ENTER DEEPEN PLUG BACK X						Baker B				
MEIT X MEIT	OTHER	SINGLE ZONE	MULTIPLE ZONE	, [Jane	- 5				
2. Name of Operator					8. Well No.					
Texaco Ex	ploration & Pro	duction Inc			o. Well INO					
3. Address of Operator	9. Pool name or Wildcat									
Box 730 Hobbs, NM 88240						Eunice San Andres, South				
4. Well Location					Daniece	Dan And	res, south			
	K : 2310 Feet F	rom The S	Line and 2	2310	Feet	From The _	W	_ Line		
Section 1	O Towns	thip 22S Ra	nge 37E		IMPM	Lea	_			
				m	//////////////////////////////////////	//////////////////////////////////////		ounty		
		10. Proposed Depth		11. Fe	ormation		12. Rotary or C.T.			
		///// Current T	D 5210'				, ,			
13. Elevations (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 14. Kind & Status Plug. Bond 15. Drilling Co				tractor	16. Approx. Date Work will start					
3393'	GL				June 1993					
17.	PR	OPOSED CASING AN	ND CEMENT PR	ROGR	AM			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEP		SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TO			
17	13 3/8	44.5	156		150					

2704

5210

1000

350

Current Paddock completion 5038' - 5190'

1) Set CIBP @ 5040' & cap w/100' cement

9 5/8

2) Perf Eunice San Andres South zone 3855' - 3988'

36

23

- 3) Acidize perfs w/10K gal 20% HCL
- 4) Place well on production

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY.	IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT	PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE		
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the b	pest of my knowledge and belief.			
SKINATURE TO COLUMN	ππε Engr Asst	DATE 06-10-93		
TYPEOR PRINT NAME L.W. Johnson		TELEPHONE NO. 505-393-7191		
(This space for State Use) Orig. Signed I Paul Kautz		JUN 1 4 1993		
APPROVED BY Geologist	TILE	DATE		

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator					Lease				Well No.	
Texaco Exploration & Production Inc.				Bake	r R			12		
Unit Letter	Section		ownship		Range	Ι μ		County	1 14	
К	10	l	22S		3	7E	NMPM	, L	ea	
Actual Footage Loca	1	eil:		·····			Idvitiv	<u> </u>		
2310 feet from the South line and 2310 feet fr							feet from	rom the West line		
Ground level Elev. Producing Formation				Pool		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Dedicated Acreage:			
3393'		San A	Indres		Euni	ce San	Andres, Sou	ıth	80	Acres
1. Outline	the acrea	ge dedicated to	the subject we	ll by colored pen	cil or hachure i	narks on th	e plat below.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
2. If more	e than one	lease is dedicate	d to the well,	outline each and	identify the ov	mership the	ereof (both as to work	ng interest and i	oyalty).	
3 If mon	than one	lease of differen	nt ownership is	dedicated to the	well have the	interest of	all owners been consc	lidated by comm	mnitization	
		pooling, etc.?	r ownersub is	dedicated to the	well, have the	micrest or	an owners been consc	aldated by comi	aumuzauou,	
	Yes	้		swer is "yes" typ						
1			l tract descript	ions which have	actually been o	onsolidated	L (Use reverse side of	.		,
	if neccess:		e well until all	interests have be	en consolidate	1 (by comm	nunitization, unitizatio	n formed-pooling	r or otherwise)	
				est, has been app				u, rorece-pooring	g, or outerwise,	
				·•				ODED AD	OD OF DOTT	7.0.477.0.1
						1			OR CERTIF	
	i					i				the information complete to the
	Ì			ļ		i		est of my knowl		
	i					i				
						i	[Signature		
	i					, ' 		JUN CHOW	usan	
	i					! . !] [1	rinted Name		
 				 -				L.W. Jol	nnson	
	1					! !	1	Position		
	i	•]		 		Engr. As	sst.	
	I					!		Company		
	l 1					i 1	1 1		E & P Inc	
	ļ					!		Date		
	į					<u>!</u>	. 1 ե	06-09-	93	
				1		į.		SURVEY	OR CERTIF	ICATION
2011111111111		*******								
	I		12							location shown
			•			}				n field notes of or under my
昌	I					1				ne is true and
13]					Ì	11.	correct to the	best of my	knowledge and
I₫	1					ì		belief.		
	İ					Ì	1 -	Date Surveyed		
3	 i					<u> </u>		, , , ,		
	i					ĺ	-	Signature & Sea	ıl of	
E	i					Í		Professional Sur	veyor	
	i					í				
=	1			1						
	i			B Lease	=	i				
	1		Texac	O E & P I		1				
				L		3 1		Certificate No.		
¥4411311111						·				
0 330 660	990 132	0 1650 19	80 2310 26	40 200	0 1500	1000	500 0			
~ ~~ 000	270 IJA	.v 1000 17	02 ≥ مرسم ب	200	. 1500	1000	~~~ U			,